1 03.11.22 en / 648A
Your Advantages
•	 Simple and time-saving commissioning as well as user-friendly
	 operation through setting via potentiometers
•	 Hybrid relay combines benefits of relay technology with
	 non-wearing semiconductor technologye
•	 High availablility by
-- Temperature monitoring of semiconductors

•	 Ramp time:	 1 ... 10 s
•	 Width:	 22.5 mm
Ordering Example
Application Example
L1
L2
L3
N
L1 L2 L3 A1(+) A2
DC24V
+
-
X1+ X2MANRES
Re
ad
y
Q1
UG9019
M11508
I> I> I>
SPS
OUT 0V IN
T1 T2 T3
U V W
M
3~
11
12 14
Motor control with UG 9019 and PLC
Derating curve:
Rated continuous current depending on ambient temperature and distance
Enclosure without ventilation slots
M10805_a
0
0
10
Single Device
Lo
ad
 cu
rre
nt
Mounted with 2 cm distance
Mounted without distance
20 40 50 60 70 [°C]30
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
[A]
UG 9019  .11 /110  /61  3 AC 200 ... 480 V  9,0 A   1 ... 10 s
	 	 	 	 Ramp time
	 	 	 	 Nominal current
	 	 	 	 Nominal voltage
	 	 	 	 UL aproval
	 	 	 	 Contacts
	 	 	 	 Type
6 03.11.22 en / 648A
Notice
7 03.11.22 en / 648A
Notice
8 03.11.22 en / 648A
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG • D-78120 Furtwangen
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
•	 Bregstraße 18 • Phone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356